

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:Tr.Cri.P.No.14 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	06.02.2026	<p><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p>For obtaining instructions by the learned Assistant Public Prosecutor from the state, list the matter on 10.02.2026.</p> <p>JLSR/MH</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u></p>	

